

4 EX CIVIL 164/25

CHANDER PRAKASH Vs. GAURI SHANKAR DASH

20.02.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on CCL from 19.02.2026 till 12.03.2026.

Present: Sh. A. K Pandey, Ld Counsel for DH.

Counsel for DH prays for some time to file fresh /verified address along with requisite affidavit.

List for further proceedings on **04.04.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)

DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts

New Delhi: 20.02.2026